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L90 B10 by 100 000h (Ts = 25°C)
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EFFICACY*

PRODUCT SIZE

ETA |

ORDER
REFERENCE

PRODUCT POWER
NAME CONSUMPTION
ETA130 20W
ETA 140 30W
ETA 150 40W
ETA170 50W
ETA 190 60W
ETA 1100 70W
ETAI1115 80W
ETA 1125 0W
ETA1135 100W
ETA 145 110W
ETA 1160 120W
ETA1170 130W

*Values are given for A9 light distribution and may variate for other options

MATERIALS

2903 Lm

4468 Lm

5921 Lm

7143 Lm

8817 Lm

10307 Lm

11442 Lm

12687 Lm

13702 Lm

14745 Lm

15998 Lm

16944 Lm

145 Im/W
149 Im/W
148 Im/W
143 Im/W
147 Im/W
147 Im/W
143 Im/W
141 Im/W
137 Im/W
134 Im/W
133 Im/W

131 Im/W

CASING - cast aluminium, painted

DIFFUSER - tempered glass

510x 290 x 95 mm ETAI30
510 x290 x 95 mm ETAI40
510x 290 x 95 mm ETAI50
510x 290 x 95 mm ETAI70
510 x 290 x 95 mm ETAI90
510x 290 x 95 mm ETAIT00
510x 290 x 95 mm ETAIT15
510x 290 x 95 mm ETAI125
510x 290 x 95 mm ETAIN35
510x 290 x 95 mm ETAI145
510x 290 x 95 mm ETAIT160
510x 290 x 95 mm ETAIT170
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVERTYPE
Dimming - DALI DL
Dimming - 1-10V D10
Dimming - chronoSTEP  DCH
OPTIC
AS8
AS9
AS14

Order code example: ETAI40-4K-DL-AS9

www.zliss.com | +44 182562 7302



