



**ETA I**

L90 B10 by 100 000h (Ts = 25°C) | CRI Ra > 70

PRODUCT NAME	POWER CONSUMPTION	LUMEN OUTPUT*	EFFICACY*	PRODUCT SIZE	ORDER REFERENCE
ETA I 30	20W	2903 Lm	145 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I30
ETA I 40	30W	4468 Lm	149 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I40
ETA I 50	40W	5921 Lm	148 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I50
ETA I 70	50W	7143 Lm	143 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I70
ETA I 90	60W	8817 Lm	147 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I90
ETA I 100	70W	10307 Lm	147 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I100
ETA I 115	80W	11442 Lm	143 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I115
ETA I 125	90W	12687 Lm	141 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I125
ETA I 135	100W	13702 Lm	137 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I135
ETA I 145	110W	14745 Lm	134 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I145
ETA I 160	120W	15998 Lm	133 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I160
ETA I 170	130W	16944 Lm	131 lm/W	510 x 290 x 95 mm	ETA I170

\*Values are given for A9 light distribution and may vary for other options

**MATERIALS**

CASING - cast aluminium, painted

DIFFUSER - tempered glass

**ORDER CODE**

COLOUR TEMPERATURE

3000K 3K

4000K 4K

DRIVER TYPE

Dimming - DALI DL

Dimming - 1-10V D10

Dimming - chronoSTEP DCH

OPTIC

AS8

AS9

AS14



Order code example: **ETA I40-4K-DL-AS9**